
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks And Tourism 

Xbox 11-17 

2K20 Basketball League
GAMERTAG TEAM

1 MarloCapone Lakers
2 TJMoneyBags22 76ers
3 CRM Virus Bucks
4 PuRe Edits2x Heat
5 GGtheslaye Clippers
6 Semper Fi MW Pelicans
7 AirFerret318176 Wizards
8 crushlife king Nets
9 jayycapalott Mavericks

6:00 PM 1 vs 2 6:00 PM 6 vs 8
6:00 PM 5 vs 4 6:00 PM 5 vs 9
6:00 PM 6 vs 3 6:00 PM 7 vs 1
7:00 PM 1 vs 8 6:00 PM 2 vs 3

7:00 PM 8 vs 9

6:00 PM 3 vs 4 6:00 PM 8 vs 5
6:00 PM 5 vs 6 6:00 PM 4 vs 1
6:00 PM 7 vs 8 6:00 PM 9 vs 3
6:00 PM 1 vs 9 6:00 PM 6 vs 2
7:00 PM 2 vs 4 Bye - 7

6:00 PM 1 vs 6 6:00 PM 7 vs 5
6:00 PM 3 vs 8 6:00 PM 3 vs 1
6:00 PM 9 vs 7 6:00 PM 8 vs 4
6:00 PM 5 vs 2 6:00 PM 9 vs 2
7:00 PM 4 vs 6 Bye - 6

6:00 PM 2 vs 8 6:00 PM 5 vs 3
6:00 PM 6 vs 7 6:00 PM 7 vs 4
6:00 PM 4 vs 9 6:00 PM 9 vs 6
6:00 PM 1 vs 5 7:00 PM 2 vs 7
7:00 PM 3 vs 7 Bye - 1 

       

Players will have a 10-minute grace period to join the game within the scheduled game time. If a player does not arrive within 

the 10 minutes the game will be ruled a forfeit and the player who logged on to play during scheduled time will get the win. 

(Screen shot of proof will need to be submitted with time and date).						

												

All Teams Participate in Playoffs

Tuesday, June 23 - Wednesday July 1

Times TBD

Tue, May 26, 2020 Tue, Jun 09, 2020

Wed, May 27, 2020 Wed, Jun 10, 2020

Tue, Jun 02, 2020 Tue, Jun 16, 2020

Wed, Jun 03, 2020 Wed, Jun 17, 2020

League Tournament                                          


